r—

NAYLAND COLLEGE

TE KARETI O

NEIRANA

2021 BUS TIMETABLE

ALL ROUTES RUN ON SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

ROUTE 1 NELSON - NAYLAND

Bus Stop Out Return
Victory Square 8:05 3:49
Nelson i-Site Info Centre 8:15 3:44
Hampden Street 8:20 3:39
Hospital 8:22 3:37
Bishopdale 8:27 3:32
Nayland College 8:34 3:25

10 Trip Ticket $22.50
This ticket can be used on Tahunanui Bus to i-Site

BROMELLS COACHLINES ROUTES 1 & 2:

Tickets can be purchased from the Nayland
College Business Centre.

ROUTE 3 RICHMOND - NAYLAND

Bus Stop Return
¢ Waimea College 8.20 3:35

Talbot Street pavsave 8:23 3:30

Nayland College oeparts sroadgreen) 8:35 3:20

10 Trip Ticket $18.00

ROUTE5 MOTUEKA - MAPUA - WAIMEA

Bus Stop Return

Motueka i-Site 7.20 4:40

Mapua Shops 7:45 4:10
¢ Waimea College Bus Bay 8:10 3:45

Transfer to SBL Zone 2
tO/from N ayla nd (Departs Broadgreen)

10 Trip Ticket $38.00
Connecting Bus 7106 / Nayland Extension

ROUTE 2 HIRA - NAYLAND

Bus Stop Out Return
Boulder Bank Carpark 7:30 4:25
Hira School 7:35 4:35
Nelson Country Club 7:40 4:30
Atawhai Community Church ~ 7:50 4:15
Tresillian Avenue 7:55 4:10
Four Square Atawhai 8:00 4.05
Atawhai Drive 8:05 4.00
Founders Park 8:10 3:55
Nelson i-Site Info Centre 8:15 3:50
Tahunanui Beach opp. sanas 8:25 3:40
Nayland College 8:40 3:25

10 Trip Ticket $25.00

ROUTE 4 WAKEFIELD - BRIGHTWATER - NAYLAND

Bus Stop Out Return
Wa keﬁeld (88 Valley/Hunt Terrace) 7:35 4:05
Rutherford / Newman Ave 7:45 3:55
Brightwater School 7:45 3:55
Nayland College oeparts sioadgreen) 8:15 3:30

10 Trip Ticket $36.00

ROUTE 5 MOTUEKA - U. MOUTERE - WAIMEA

Bus Stop Return

Motueka Clock Tower 7.00 4:45

Upper Moutere 7:25 4:25
¢ Waimea College Bus Bay 8:05 3:45

Transfer to SBL Zone 2
tO/from Nayland (Departs Broadgreen)

NOTE: NO TICKET CLICK REQUIRED AT WAIMEA BUS TRANSFER

SBL ROUTES 2,5 &6

Tickets can be purchased from the Nayland
College Business Centre or SBL Nelson.

PLEASE NOTE:

All times are apgroximate. Please be at the bus
stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure.
< indicates a transfer may be required.



